
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Debden Precision Engineering Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and | (b) 

addresses Darren Edwards 
Aspect Plus LLP 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04571017 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 15 May 2013(c) 

Signed Qe. > Date 15 May 2013 

Presenter’s name, Aspect Plus LLP Liquidation Section 

THAN 
adoress and reference 493 Station Road 

Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

For Official Use 

16/05/2013 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

#132 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Debden Precision Engineering Limited 

on the 15 May 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name QUS Kee. 
Ragen Coulre. 

Signed QS Co? 

Dated 1S -S-13 

Signature. QS CO— pate /S S-\ 3 



Debden Precision Engineering Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 
Less National Westminster Bank plc 
Shortfall carried down 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Book Debts 
Cash at Bank 
Machinery 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. QS C2 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Nil Nil 

(26,000) (26,000) 

(26,000) (26,000) 

30,083 22,562 
18,800 18,800 
5,600 5,600 

46,962 

Date_/ 578-3 



Ai — Summary of ltabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 46,962 

Preferential creditors: 

Employee - Holiday Pay and Arrears of Wages 1,095 

Total Preferential Claim (1,095) 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors: 45,867 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) (12,173) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 33,694 

Debts secured by floating charges 

National Westminster Bank plc (23,500) 

(23,500) 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 10,194 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 12,173 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,367 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employee Claim - Redundancy Pay and Notice Pay 11,212 
Directors Loan Account 16,472 

Trade Creditors 16,999 

(44,683) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (22,316) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) ’ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 1,000 

(1,000) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (23,316) 

Signature Qs : Cee Date / Ss S- 13 



'WH PooMeD 
‘a}eIs3 feUIsNpUY IIH Poomyed c¢-ze | 

PENMNT POUIeIS ® Mundas adv 

‘aseyoind. onua}aJ 

Hutwute(o 
ssoypaio 

pue 
SaciAlas 

10 
spoob 

jo 
Ajddns 

auy 
Jo 

soueape 
aly 

Japun 
sioypass 

Aue 
Aynuep! 

pue 
ssoyparo 

[je apnjoul 
9 ABojonay 

12 6163 

‘spueIpi isan ‘Aungsoupana ‘anuany sumer 
s | 

0 
Alddng leuisnpul OSw 

‘AenA PuenBuen ‘asnoHy YOOISIEIOW ‘211 XOG Od 
So0nes TPS IeUISNPUl 

4 
HNE 

LAAN 
‘uopucT 

‘peoy 
ve vi6'o3 

uoJsn3 982 “JeMol UOISN ‘M3 H3ddOH BAWd 
smorsno @ 9nuensy wa] 

ANVdINIOD g



L-Ss-S' 
B
a
y
e
 

‘fing 
* 

p
a
y
]
 

0 
82 893 

340 618 
Aung 

Isalls pio} 
Wewjeas | aH 

HOMTEM 

66 OL3 
v6 

peywry] HA INL 
p ‘UapanenA 
[ €9 2z1'so3 

| 
512101 

| 

[o 
| 0€ 206'Z13 

| 
MaIpUY 

JN 
‘DISMOIPOZDZE | 

vy Aeuipig 
